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NASA @ NIMP Thunderbolt
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Practice started at 11:05:00

NJIMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles
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For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
Printed: 10/16/2016 2:28:30 PM

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1" 1:47.656 +10.646 13:16:01.719 16 1:47.429 +6.079 13:57:10.379
(311) Frank Millan 12 1:44.401 +7.391 13:17:46.120 17 1:47.218 +5.868 13:58:57.597
1 1:36.548 +3.547 13:52:28.884 p13 4:30.527 +2:53.517 13:22:16.647 18 1:43.747 +2.397 14:00:41.344
p2 1:57.191 +24.190 13:54:26.075 14 28:48.168  +27:11.158 13:51:04.815 19 1:42.163 +0.813 14:02:23.507
3 2:03.910 +30.909 13:56:29.985 15 1:44.196 +7.186 13:52:49.011 20 1:41.866 +0.516 14:04:05.373
4 1:42.431 +9.430 13:58:12.416 16 1:38.670 +1.660 13:54:27.681 21 1:42.367 +1.017 14:05:47.740
5 1:40.240 +7.239 13:59:52.656 17 1:48.576 +11.566 13:56:16.257 22 1:46.019 +4.669 14:07:33.759
6 1:42.465 +9.464 14:01:35.121 18 1:39.914 +2.904 13:57:56.171
7 1:39.273 +6.272 14:03:14.394 p19 4:20.126 +2:43.116 14:02:16.297 (00) Raffaele Tramma
8 1:37.165 +4.164 14:04:51.559 1 1:42.936 +0.045 11:36:32.014
9 14:06:24.560 (85) Mario Boccongelli 2 1:43.286 +0.395 11:38:15.300
10 1:33.047 +0.046 14:07:57.607 1 1:49.457 +12.433 11:31:48.536 3 11:39:58.191
2 1:49.537 +12.513 11:33:38.073
(H65) Jim Granitzki 3 1:47.799 +10.775 11:35:25.872 (H99) White Integra
1 1:41.891 +7.120 11:31:43.721 4 1:47.617 +10.593 11:37:13.489 1 1:44.837 1673 11:31:18.580
2 1:37.025 +2.254 11:33:20.746 5 1:43.474 +6.450 11:38:56.963 2 1:47.344 +4.180 11:33:05.924
3 1:40.513 +5.742 11:35:01.259 6 1:46.739 +9.715 11:40:43.702 3 1:46.235 +3.071 11:34:52.159
4 1:40.961 +6.190 11:36:42.220 7 1:40.831 +3.807 11:42:24.533 4 1:47.114 +3.950 11:36:39.273
5 1:35.828 +1.057 11:38:18.048 8  2:07:27.385  2:05:50.361 13:49:51.918 5 1:49.989 +6.825 11:38:29.262
6 1:36.354 +1.583 11:39:54.402 9 1:40.805 +3.781 13:51:32.723 6 1:49.858 +6.694 11:40:19.120
7 1:37.445 +2.674 11:41:31.847 10 1:42.761 +5.737 13:53:15.484 7 1:44.373 +1.209 11:42:03.493
8 1:38.137 +3.366 11:43:09.984 1 1:39.570 +2.546 13:54:55.054 8  2:08:56.818  2:07:13.654 13:51:00.311
9 2:08:07.867  2:06:33.096 13:51:17.851 12 13:56:32.078 9 1:49.054 +5.890 13:52:49.365
10 1:36.650 +1.879 13:52:54.501 13 1:41.322 +4.298 13:58:13.400 10 1:50.393 +7.229 13:54:39.758
1 1:43.064 +8.293 13:54:37.565 14 1:41.073 +4.049 13:59:54.473 1 1:49.451 +6.287 13:56:29.209
12 1:41.463 +6.692 13:56:19.028 15 1:41.116 +4.092 14:01:35.589 12 1:52.509 +9.345 13:58:21.718
13 1:46.174 +11.403 13:58:05.202 p16 2:26.005 +48.981 14:04:01.594 13 1:46.049 +2.885 14:00:07.767
14 1:37.041 +2.270 13:59:42.243 14 1:48.221 +5.057 14:01:55.988
15 1:40.672 +5.901 14:01:22.915 (137) Ryan Perry 15 1:49.578 +6.414 14:03:45.566
16 1:39.507 +4.736 14:03:02.422 1 1:40.687 +3.429 11:31:24.752 16 1:49.139 +5.975 14:05:34.705
17 14:04:37.193 2 1:40.874 +3.616 11:33:05.626 17 14:07:17.869
18 1:36.813 +2.042 14:06:14.006 3 1:43.070 +5.812 11:34:48.696
19 1:38.337 +3.566 14:07:52.343 4 1:38.728 +1.470 11:36:27.424 (H44) NJ Bent Wheel Rental
5 1:40.404 +3.146 11:38:07.828 1 11:53:46.804
(H999) Kris Drankiewicz 6 1:40.414 +3.156 11:39:48.242 2 2:25.735 +42.540 11:56:12.539
1 1:45.181 +8.434 11:29:55.221 7 1:39.197 +1.939 11:41:27.439 3 1:44.042 +0.847 11:57:56.581
2 1:40.160 +3.413 11:31:35.381 8 11:43:04.697 4 1:43.687 +0.492 11:59:40.268
3 1:39.974 +3.227 11:33:15.355 5 1:43.855 +0.660 12:01:24.123
4 1:44.381 +7.634 11:34:59.736 (551) Amy Dilks p6 2:10.466 +27.271 12:03:34.589
5 1:42.029 +5.282 11:36:41.765 1 1:41.366 +4.107 13:51:33.626
6 1:41.553 +4.806 11:38:23.318 2 1:42.634 +5.375 13:53:16.260 (68) Karl Topp
7 1:39.412 +2.665 11:40:02.730 3 1:39.833 +2.574 13:54:56.093 1 1:50.100 +2.160 11:50:24.200
8 1:42.865 +6.118 11:41:45.595 4 13:56:33.352 2 11:52:12.140
9 1:44.595 +7.848 11:43:30.190 5 1:40.557 +3.298 13:58:13.909 3 1:52.703 +4.763 11:54:04.843
10 2:05:45.928  2:04:09.181 13:49:16.118 6 1:43.435 +6.176 13:59:57.344 4 1:48.382 +0.442 11:55:53.225
1 1:43.879 +7.132 13:50:59.997 7 1:38.797 +1.538 14:01:36.141 5 1:49.712 +1.772 11:57:42.937
12 1:39.361 +2.614 13:52:39.358 6 1:50.039 +2.099 11:59:32.976
13 1:42.176 +5.429 13:54:21.534 (63) Will Emmons 7 1:49.243 +1.303 12:01:22.219
14 1:38.525 +1.778 13:56:00.059 1 1:42.404 +1.520 11:53:02.403 p8 2:05.016 +17.076 12:03:27.235
15 1:40.766 +4.019 13:57:40.825 2 1:41.717 +0.833 11:54:44.120
16 1:42.640 +5.893 13:59:23.465 3 11:56:25.004 (105) 'Gypsy' Lynn Kehoe
17 1:38.347 +1.600 14:01:01.812 p1 6:31.953 +4:42.909 11:15:07.344
18 14:02:38.559 (313) Jim Tramontano 2 2:59.323 +1:10.279 11:18:06.667
19 1:38.615 +1.868 14:04:17.174 1 1:43.857 +2.507 11:31:29.376 3 2:39.140 +50.096 11:20:45.807
20 1:40.263 +3.516 14:05:57.437 2 1:44.192 +2.842 11:33:13.568 4 2:37.185 +48.141 11:23:22.992
21 1:40.776 +4.029 14:07:38.213 3 1:47.022 +5.672 11:35:00.590 p5 2:51.924 +1:02.880 11:26:14.916
4 1:46.803 +5.453 11:36:47.393 p6 2:28.422 +39.378 11:28:43.338
(111) Mark Lounsbury 5 1:44.306 +2.956 11:38:31.699 7 2:33.172 +44.128 11:31:16.510
1 1:08:53.444  1:07:16.434 12:58:29.676 6 1:42.862 +1.512 11:40:14.561 8 1:50.952 +1.908 11:33:07.462
2 1:50.818 +13.808 13:00:20.494 7 1:41.837 +0.487 11:41:56.398 9 1:53.702 +4.658 11:35:01.164
3 1:52.919 +15.909 13:02:13.413 8 9:22.770 +7:41.420 11:51:19.168 10 1:56.422 +7.378 11:36:57.586
4 1:45.953 +8.943 13:03:59.366 9 1:43.097 +1.747 11:53:02.265 1 11:38:46.630
5 1:44.325 +7.315 13:05:43.691 10 1:42.667 +1.317 11:54:44.932 12 1:52.965 +3.921 11:40:39.595
6 1:44.621 +7.611 13:07:28.312 1 11:56:26.282 13 1:49.082 +0.038 11:42:28.677
7 1:41.934 +4.924 13:09:10.246 12 1:53:34.797  1:51:53.447 13:50:01.079 14 1:41:50.438  1:40:01.394 13:24:19.115
8 1:48.286 +11.276 13:10:58.532 13 1:42.074 +0.724 13:51:43.153 15 2:26.985 +37.941 13:26:46.100
9 1:38.521 +1.511 13:12:37.053 14 1:45.479 +4.129 13:53:28.632 16 2:22.564 +33.520 13:29:08.664
10 13:14:14.063 15 1:54.318 +12.968 13:55:22.950 17 2:16.501 +27.457 13:31:25.165
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car # shows "ng" or your class is "IA" your car # is invalid. www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA NE
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NASA @ NIJMP Thunderbolt
HPDE NJIMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles ..;.;.
DE S2-3 (Sun) 10/16/2016 11:05 AM . . . .

Practice started at 11:05:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 2:15.340 +26.296 13:33:40.505
19 2:14.631 +25.587 13:35:55.136
20 2:15.096 +26.052 13:38:10.232
21 2:13.417 +24.373 13:40:23.649
22 2:11.631 +22.587 13:42:35.280
(79G) Erik Viken
1 2:13.767 +6.497 11:11:32.641
2 2:15.449 +8.179 11:13:48.090
3 2:12.864 +5.594 11:16:00.954
4 2:13.986 +6.716 11:18:14.940
5 2:31.949 +24.679 11:20:46.889
6 11:22:54.159
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car # shows "ng" or your class is "IA" your car # is invalid. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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